BBHHS ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT WORKERS PAY SCALE
= o L DLIARIMENT WORKERS PAY SCALE

FOOTBALL Ticket Seller #1 $ 36.00
Ticket Seller #2 & #3 $ 34.00
Back Gate Seller $32.00
Clock $36.00
Announcer §$ 30.00
Message Display Center $50.00
Gate & Crowd $32.00
Parking Lot $25.00
Parking & Security $ 35.00
J. V. Football Clock $ 28.00
J. V. Gate $ 25.00
9 Football Clock $25.00
9 Football Gate $25.00

BOYS & GIRLS

SOCCER Ticket Seller (JV & V) $ 38.00
Ticket Seller (V only) $ 28.00
Announcer/Clock $30.00
Var. Doubleheader $ 50.00
JV Clock $ 20.00
JV Clock - Student $15.00
Message Display Center $32.00

YOLLEYBALL Scorer (Book) JV & V $ 28.00
Scorer (Student) JV & V $15.00
Tri-Match Scorer (Book) $ 36.00
Line Judge  per match $10.00
Clock JV & V & announce $26.00
Ticket Seller $28.00
Triple Header $ 38.00
9™ Tickets $20.00

9t Book $12.00



BOYS & Girls BBK

GYMNASTICS

BOYS & GIRLS
SWIMMING

WRESTLING

8/15/14

Ticket Seller (JV & V)

Clock & Scorer Triple
Clock & Scorer (Book) 2 games

Individual Scorer (Side) (V)
Individual Scorer (Side) JV & V)

Announcer
Gate & Crowd
9" Clock

9 Gate

9" Book per game
Student book per game

Tickets

Computer

Tickets

Scorer

Tickets W)
Tickets {JV&y)

Varsity Clock & Announcer
JV & V Clock

J.V. Clock

$34.00

$60.00
$42.00

$26.00
§ 36.00

$ 30.00
$26.00
$22.00
$ 20.00

$18.00
$12.00

$26.00

$35.00

$26.00

$28.00

$26.00
$36.00

$30.00
§42.00

$20.00



Middle School Athletic Workers

Football
Tickets $20
Clock $22

Volleyball (2 Games)

Tickets $20
Scorer $22

Basketball

Tickets 2 games $24
1 game $18

Clock 2 Games $30
1 game $15

Wrestling

Tickets $18

Clock $20

8/18/14 DK



