BBHHS ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT WORKERS PAY SCALE

FOOTBALL	Ticket Seller #1	\$ 36.00
	Ticket Seller #2 & #3	\$ 34.00
	Back Gate Seller	\$ 32.00
	Clock	\$ 36.00
	Announcer	\$ 30.00
	Message Display Center	\$ 50.00
	Gate & Crowd	\$ 32.00
		\$ 32.00
	Parking Lot Parking & Security	\$ 25.00
	rarking & Security	\$ 35.00
	J. V. Football Clock	\$ 28.00
	J. V. Gate	\$ 25.00
	9th Football Clock	\$ 25.00
	9th Football Gate	\$ 25.00
BOYS & GIRLS		
SOCCER	Ticket Seller (JV & V)	\$ 38.00
	Ticket Seller (V only)	\$ 28.00
	Announcer/Clock	
	Var. Doubleheader	\$ 30.00
	JV Clock	\$ 50.00
	JV Clock – Student	\$ 20.00
	3 v Clock – Student	\$15.00
	Message Display Center	\$32.00
NOT I DID IV		
VOLLEYBALL	Scorer (Book) JV & V	\$ 28.00
	Scorer (Student) JV & V	\$ 15.00
	Tri-Match Scorer (Book)	\$ 36.00
	Line Judge per match	\$ 10.00
	Clock JV & V & announce	\$ 26.00
	Ticket Seller	\$ 28.00
	Triple Header	\$ 38.00
	9th Tickets	0.00
	9th Book	\$ 20.00 \$12.00

BOYS & Girls BBK	Tisled Call (WY 0 Y)	
DOID & OHN DDK	Ticket Seller (JV & V)	\$ 34.00
	Clock & Scorer Triple	\$ 60.00
	Clock & Scorer (Book) 2 games	\$ 42.00
	Individual Scorer (Side) (V)	\$ 26.00
	Individual Scorer (Side) (JV & V)	\$ 36.00
	Announcer	\$ 30.00
	Gate & Crowd	\$ 26.00
	9th Clock	
	Clock	\$ 22.00
	9th Gate	\$ 20.00
	9th Book per game	210.00
	Student book per game	\$18.00 \$12.00
GYMNASTICS	Tickets	0.6 < 0.0
	Liches	\$ 26.00
	Computer	\$ 35.00
BOYS & GIRLS		
SWIMMING	Tickets	\$26.00
	S	420100
	Scorer	\$28.00
WRESTLING	Tickets (V)	0.26.00
	Tickets (JV & V)	\$ 26.00 \$ 36.00
		\$ 30.00
	Varsity Clock & Announcer	\$ 30.00
	JV & V Clock	\$ 42.00
	J.V. Clock	\$ 20.00
		₩ # 0.00

Middle School Athletic Workers

Football

Tickets \$20 Clock \$22

Volleyball (2 Games)

Tickets \$20 Scorer \$22

<u>Basketball</u>

Tickets 2 games \$24 1 game \$18

Clock 2 Games \$30 1 game \$15

Wrestling

Tickets \$18 Clock \$20

8/18/14 DK